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- BurotosneHo 3 nygxeHoi natyHi DR
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Product data sheet
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Uponor S-Press PLUS LUTyuep BH. pi3abba 20-Rp1/2"FT
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TexHivyHa iHdopMaLis
Iltem no EAN

Item no GTIN

ApTtukyn VVS

RSK no.

Aptukyn NRF

Item no LVI

OpuHuLi BUMIpY
BHyTpiwHs pisbba Rp
HoxuHa (1)
HosxuHa (1)
HosxunHa (12)
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 1
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 3
KinbkicTb ynakoBok 4
Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL3
Packaging GTIN PL4
Iltem Unit Length
Iltem Unit Height
Iltem Unit Weight
Item Unit Width
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y
v
y

Rp

6414905218363
06414905218363
045482239
1899421
5114442
1720182

wT

1/2 inch

47 mm

15 mm

21 mm

15

120

5760
06414905468324
06414905424085
06414905499250
47

31

Mwpy, 6ya. 15a, od.405
02105, m. Kuis,
YkpaiHa

T +38 044 209 79 09
E info-ukraine@uponor.com
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